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GUARINI LIBRARY THIRD FLOOR 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JUVENILE FICTION    
 PICTURE BOOKS JUVENILE NON-FICTION 

 

JUVENILE FIC & NON-FIC 

 JUVENILE FICTION 

 JUVENILE FICTION 

 

JUVENILE NON-FICTION 

 

  

 

 

 

JUVENILE NON-FICTION 

 

 

  #1 

  #2 

  #3 

  #4 

  #5 

  #6 

  #7 

  #8 

  #9 

  #10 

  #11 

  #12 

  #13 

  #14 

  #15 

  #16 

  #17 

  #18 

  #19 

  #20 

CIRCULATING COLLECTION 
 

BOOKS - CALL NUMBERS A - L 
 

       

 

 

#21 

#22 

#23 

#24 

#25 

#26 

#27 

#28 

 

#29 

#30 

#31 

#32 

#33 

#34 

#35 

#36 

#37 

#38 

#39 
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#43 

#44 

#45 
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#47 

#48 

#49 

#50 

#51 

#52 

#53 

#54 

 

 

 

 

AC1 – B174 

BC171 – BF109 

BF109 – BF431 

BH39 – BL60 

BL60 – BL1900 

BS1171 – BV4010 

BV4011 – BX4658 

CB425 – end of C 

D1 – D114 

D754 – D772 

D773 – D843 

DA501 – DA566 

DA566 – DA964 

DD112 – DD800 

DD801 – DG230 

DK268 – DL457 

DL458 – 


